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Emmﬁm@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2024 FORD RANGER No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
RAPTOR

VIN: TFTER4LR4RLE06937
CREW PICKUP

3.0LV6

GASOLINE . .
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 E 6 Detailed records available

Original Window Sticker

Ec.'s CARFAX Report Provided [ 3,108 Last reported odometer reading
Hendrick Automotive

Group

W Well maintained vehicle

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/25 at
6:26:33 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

[HINGEN x| Additional History Summary

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage 7 No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. 2 Reported
Airbag Deployment 4 No Issues
v

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage Y No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. 2 Reported
Manufacturer Recall

. . . No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Reported

Company.


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/WDRDBmaUDHWaLWMMERiEWv6AE7PIgHZzBerYon3ImhJ452JcJ5ViJbTT6tYBIIkVPFow69B5KzpxsmR-VZs6FZeA8-SPO_JZx8XN5tKZbW_j66GoDEgPQK_qL3xNk9EzL5iNtxyvg_YxI-ukNIwm-b1ApSbHaQtP-xjSFIVoOZ9z28jwimj8nK6DdyaVs4e4-7AEEA0vv72qDW8wYd2PXCKiSFoI1hD9ZMMJax9neXXcFxyUvWFMgGWl7sbEfiEzd98GCp0hRLKgMyUKNaKGuKPtwt8Vb86S5i9q4Afy1LlafmbBRPsEKkQH7PYHgBkvcZ1IANGeXOivh6O56BE4UXuilw8lWXqVvh1GHvlKh_b5N2ShNpw3LE7Oda5xALbyIGCvDURX.cfx

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 28 months or 32,892 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

EINGENN x| Title History Summary

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Warranty
Active

Damage Brands Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.

View Terms | View Certificate

BGEN ] Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/04/2024 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

05/30/2024 Newfoundland and Registration issued or renewed
Labrador -First owner reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Registered as personal vehicle
St. John's, NL

09/18/2024 US Dept of Vehicle imported and declared to meet
Transportation US highway safety specifications
Port Huron, Ml -Bond released on 10/05/2024

09/22/2024 3,108 LaFontaine Ford Birch )p Vehicle serviced
Run L )
Birch Run, Ml
989-652-6157
lafontainefordbirchrun.co
m/
47/5.0
57 Verified Reviews

' 1,840 Eusto_mer
avorites


https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/rKOSOGIOOloD_jJcOKrW-2c6lnRC_GhWebsPAhWV2JeBQpTpdYno2MoUT1v6vLkHGDphBwXLaJZ_0VbP8qmmIhIZ2USia4bTk-ew0uVxpUWuwtbsXhFqY3vwjaXGHdOCxrhjdGz3dJpKM6mWLNifOK7QGNfKsqonYMjFl0uUIpmuSIqCqKYMpcXH8o6WkHEasW63kt3nezbnC94dIKt3Pt14mPOfiPlWfyCGMBbDWufQMEyEjaXe3OsIpibnnxscn_c3meiQ4yrgbgVj_P2e7J6uREY2JjcT8SqGO85w-2mIJH0nUaaRpuRQ-bPCGKTzku7U7AiKIW5z3vtH43CgGxAFPFDO1jrNhMQM_HL4UVTV_LDPg6Y9KvlsOB50A355lJ5CuUfBKWyr8P0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Ay7bXIFxQaLEGUjp3P84uRsBW9INCpLef7U0StX1yJin-oYFlXWo4XPbUoedDba0C479HStFXb3I0hyQ_45POqLn--0bhUUVF8yHRagWCLDDnlgyZFwL2rUQ09NUJUt8laESheRnIjeBhdMkT12fwRYbdVwW30HolxhD64TI2vZdhC1qgqfyGXo_uWz4NY9Soggr8SonQO1AqGYyzPFaq68gwi9tHwpRc2nXMhyIrpSQ80aMHaR5VeOMCKIyhDSqqhTxN0kNWQYng9_D-QMLIYFj20YNdgmdNV-DP9_0ckokcmsrXTv1BxAZ3J0mjEbRO414i5RGwN2CP54zZelqCUGwQaeLicp76ZUWsNMCr3YT7Byy9unDOOCfJVCVqmwugaqPYQktAQgPu_E.cfx

09/27/2024 Michigan Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Title issued or updated
Flint, Ml - Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

10/09/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
02/11/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules
g Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

N

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

INGEM x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/CARFAX ] @cARFaxine [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/25 6:26:33 PM (CST)
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